Welcome to the Museum Cafe

Light Meals & Snacks

Sourdough toast w/ preserves

Toasted sourdough fruit loaf or banana bread
Lemon, raspberry & candied ginger loaf (gf)
Chunky beef & mushroom pie w/ sauce
Homemade sausage roll w/ sauce

Beer battered chips w/ aioli

Add a side garden salad to any of the above

Toasties
Roasted mushroom, spinach and cheddar on Italian flat bread (v, gf*)

Double smoked leg ham, Swiss cheese & tomato on sourdough (gf*)

Roast turkey, brie & cranberry sauce on flat bread (gf*)

Brunch - available until 2.30pm
Egg & bacon roll w/ caramelised onion & BBQ sauce (gf*)

Scrambled eggs w/ grilled asparagus & parmesan on sourdough (v, gf®)
Sumac spiced poached eggs w/ kale, snow peas & preserved lemon yoghurt (v, gf)
Baked eggs w/ Spanish tomato sugo, chorizo, tapenade & grilled sourdough (gf*)
Buttermilk pancakes w/ berry compote & maple mascarpone (v)
Two free ranged eggs cooked your way on grilled sourdough (v, gf*)

Add bacon, Smoked salmon, grilled chorizo or grilled haloumi

Add grilled asparaqgus, half avocado or wilted spinach

Specials - available until 2.30pm
Soup of the day; see board or ask staff member

Zucchini, halloumi & basil tart w/ garden salad (v)

Pulled pork roll w/ savoy cabbage coleslaw (gf*)

Spiced roasted cauliflower & quinoa tabbouleh w/ drunken raisins & shanklish (v,gf)
Crumbed chicken burger w/ jalapeno aioli, corn & avocado salsa & shoestring fries

Thai fish cakes w/ crisp Asian vegetables & chilli lime dressing (gf)

v - vegetarian | gf - gluten free | gf* - gluten free available on request
Please note a 10% surcharge applies on Sundays

$5.5
$5.5
$6.0
$6.5
$6.5
$7.5
$5.5

$11.5
$11.5
$11.5

$11.5
$16.5
$17.5
$17.5
$16.0
$10.0
$4.5

$4.0

$12.5
$15.0
$15.0
$18.0
$18.5
$18.5



Drinks

Piazza Dora
sustainable coffee

decaf, say

extra shot
T2 Tea
Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte
Mocha

Iced Caffee

Iced Choc / Strawberry

sml
$3.5

$0.5
$1.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.2

$6.5
$6.5

$4.5

$4.8
$4.8
5.0

Assorted Soft Drinks
Parker’s Organic Juices
Parker’s Organic Iced Teas
Mt Franklin Sparkling

Still Water
Apple/Qrange Juice

Chocolate milk
Strawberry milk

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
§4.0
$3.5

$5.0
$5.0



mailto:info@broadbeancatering.com.au



