Welcome to the Museum Cafe

Light Meals & Snacks

Sourdough toast w/ preserves	\$5.5
Toasted sourdough fruit loaf or banana bread	\$5.5
Lemon, raspberry & candied ginger loaf (gf)	\$6.0
Chunky beef & mushroom pie w/ sauce	\$6.5
Homemade sausage roll w/ sauce	\$6.5
Beer battered chips w/ aioli	\$7.5
Add a side garden salad to any of the above	\$5.5

<u>Toasties</u>

Roasted mushroom, spinach and cheddar on Italian flat bread (v, gf^*)	\$11.5
Double smoked leg ham, Swiss cheese & tomato on sourdough (gf*)	\$11.5
Roast turkey, brie & cranberry sauce on flat bread (gf*)	\$11.5

Brunch - available until 2.30pm

Egg & bacon roll w/ caramelised onion & BBQ sauce (gf*)	\$11.5			
Scrambled eggs w/ grilled asparagus & parmesan on sourdough (v, gf *)				
Sumac spiced poached eggs w/ kale, snow peas & preserved lemon yoghurt (v, gf)	\$17.5			
Baked eggs w/ Spanish tomato sugo, chorizo, tapenade & grilled sourdough (gf st)	\$17.5			
Buttermilk pancakes w/ berry compote & maple mascarpone (v)	\$16.0			
Two free ranged eggs cooked your way on grilled sourdough (v, gf*)	\$10.0			
Add bacon, Smoked salmon, grilled chorizo or grilled haloumi	\$4.5			
Add grilled asparagus, half avocado or wilted spinach	\$4.0			

<u>Specials</u> - available until 2.30pm	
Soup of the day; see board or ask staff member	\$12.5
Zucchini, halloumi & basil tart w/ garden salad (v)	\$15.0
Pulled pork roll w/ savoy cabbage coleslaw (gf*)	\$15.0
Spiced roasted cauliflower & quinoa tabbouleh w/ drunken raisins & shanklish (v,gf)	\$18.0
Crumbed chicken burger w/ jalapeno aioli, corn & avocado salsa & shoestring fries	\$18.5
Thai fish cakes w/ crisp Asian vegetables & chilli lime dressing (gf)	\$18.5

<u>Drinks</u>	sml	lge		
Piazza Doro sustainable coffee	\$3.5	\$4.5		
decaf, say	\$0.5		Assorted Soft Drinks	\$4.5
extra shot	\$1.0		Parker's Organic Juices	\$4.5
T Z T ea	\$4.0		Parker's Organic Iced Teas	\$4.5
Hot Chocolate	\$4.0	\$4.8	Mt Franklin Sparkling	\$4.5
Chai Latte	\$4.0	\$4.8	Still Water	\$4.0
Mocha	\$4.2	\$5.0	Apple/Orange Juice	\$3.5
Iced Coffee	\$6.5		Chocolate milk	\$5.0
Iced Choc / Strawberry	\$6.5		Strawberry milk	\$5.0